Let’s
Clear the
Air...
• Protect Your Lab
• Protect Your Results
• Reduce Costs
LC SOLVENT SAFETY PRODUCTS

Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
14
Ordering Information
Starter Kits
SecurityCAP™ Mobile Phase Starter Kits Part No.
2-port GL45 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1245
3-port GL45 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1345
2-port GL45 Caps (x4) and 6-month Safety Filter (x4) AC2-4245
3-port GL45 Caps (x4) and 6-month Safety Filter (x4) AC2-4345
4-port GL45 Cap (x1) and 2-port Cap (3x) and 6-month Safety Filter (x4) AC2-4445
4-port GL45 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1445
5-port GL45 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1545
5-port S60/S61 Cap and 6-month Safety Filter AC2-1561
2-port Merck S40 Caps (x4) and 6-month Safety Filter (x4) AC2-4240
SecurityCAP Waste Starter Kits Each
2-port GL/DIN45 Cap and 6-month Exhaust Filter + Barbed connector AC1-1245
5-port GL/DIN45 Cap and 6-month Exhaust Filter AC1-1545
5-port DIN51 Cap and 6-month Exhaust Filter AC1-1551
5-port S61 Cap and 6-month Exhaust Filter AC1-1561
Replacement Filters
SecurityCAP Mobile Phase Safety Filter Each 10/pk
6-month Capacity, ¼   in.-28 Threads AC2-0161 AC2-0961
SecurityCAP Waste Safety Filters Each 3/pk
6-month Exhaust Filter for SecurityCAP, ¼   in.-28 Threads AC1-0161 AC1-0361
6-month Exhaust Filter for Wide-port Caps, GL14 Threads AC1-0162 AC1-0362
AC1-1245
AC1-1545
AC1-1551
AC1-1561
Part No.
AC2-1245
AC2-1345
AC2-4245
AC2-4345
AC2-4445
AC2-1445
Disclaimer
The 6 month SecurityCAP fi lter lifetime is a general guideline based on running a single instrument for 8 hours a day at 1mL/min.
SecurityCAP fi lters may need to be changed more of less frequently based the system usage.
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
15
BE-HAPPY™
GUARANTEE
Your happiness is our mission. Take
45 days to try our products. If you
are not happy, we’ll make it right.
SecurityCAP Waste Safety Compatibility Table
S
Phenomenex SecurityCAP Filters
Supplier ea 3/pk
SCAT® Safety Waste Caps AC1-0162 AC1-0362
AIT® SmartCaps™ AC1-0162 AC1-0362
Agilent® Infi nityLab Stay Safe Caps AC1-0162 AC1-0362
VICI® Waste Caps AC1-0161 AC1-0361
Canary-Safe™ Safety Caps AC1-0162 AC1-0362
DURAN® DG Safety Caps AC1-0162 AC1-0362
Fittings and Accessories
SecurityCAP™ Fittings Each
for 1⁄16 in. or 2.0 mm OD Tubing, ¼   in.-28 Threads (POM), blue AC3-1101
for 2.3-2.6 mm OD Tubing, ¼   in.-28 Threads (POM), white AC3-1201
for ⅛   in. OD Tubing, ¼   in.-28 Threads (POM), black AC3-2101
SecurityCAP Connectors Each
Barbed connector, for 5-8 mm ID Tubing (PTFE), white AC3-1001
Y-connector for 6-8 mm ID Tubing (POM), white AC3-1301
SecurityCAP  Adapter Each
Cap Thread Adapter, PTFE, GPI/GL 38 Female to GL45 Male AC2-1138
SecurityCAP Sealing Plug Each
¼   in.-28 Threads (POM), white AC3-2001
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
Terms and Conditions